| (Requestor's Name) |
|--|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: RA Sign WIN-88051 |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



800305116978

10/31/17--01019--020

-- 125,000

FILED

S. WARREN HOV 0 3 2017



November 3, 2017

HARRY TEICHMAN OLDER, LUNDY & ALVAREZ 1000 WEST CASS STREET TAMPA, FL 33606

SUBJECT: THE MC2 GROUP, LLC Ref. Number: W17000088057

We have received your document for THE MC2 GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 417A00022275

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations P.O. ROY 6227 Tallahassas Florida 22214

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Sec Division of Corp | | | | | | |
|----------------------|--|---|---|---|--|--|--|
| SUBJE | THE MC2 G | GROUP, LLC | | | | | |
| | | Na | me of Limited Liability C | Сотрапу | | | |
| The end Existen | closed "Application ace, and check are s | n by Foreign Limited Liability submitted to register the abov | y Company for Authoriza e referenced foreign limit | tion to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of ed liability company to transact business in Florida | | | |
| Please | return all correspon | ndence concerning this matter | to the following: | 1 | | | |
| | HARRY | Y TEICHMAN | | | | | |
| | Name of Person | | | | | | |
| | OLDER, LUNDY & ALVAREZ | | | | | | |
| Firm/Company | | | | | | | |
| | 1000 WEST CASS STREET | | | | | | |
| Address | | | | | | | |
| | TAMPA, FLORIDA 33606 | | | | | | |
| | , | | City/State and Zip Code | | | | |
| HTEICHMAN@OLALAW.COM | | | | | | | |
| | | E-mail address: (to | be used for future annual | report notification) | | | |
| For fur | ther information co | ncerning this matter, please o | all: | | | | |
| | HARRY TEICH | MAN | 813 at (| 254-8998 | | | |
| | | Name of Contact Person | Area Code | Daytime Telephone Number | | | |
| | MAILING ADD Division of Corpo Registration Secti P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 3 | orations ion | | STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 | | | |
| Enclos | ed is a check for the S125.00 Filing | e following amount: 3 Fee S130.00 Filing F Certificate of Statu | | g Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy | | | |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

| THE MC2 GROUP, LE | • | | | |
|--|--|---|--|--|
| 1. Name of Foreign | A. Limited Liability Company; must include "Li | united Liability Company," [Ed. C., or "LEC") | | |
| | | | | |
| | ame anopted for the purpose of transacting histories; | on Florida. The alternate name must include. I muted I tab | ditt. Company, 11 U.C." or (ELC") | |
| S. DELAWARE (Personal properties of state) | high foreign formed lightlith company is organized) | 3. 82-2912527 | er, it applicable) | |
| | | | | |
| ł | (Directive) transacted mass essent Horida, of po- | ner to registration (| | |
| e THE MC2 GROUP, LE | inger vections our 1904 to 505 0905. E.S. to do | nembre years by babulity (6. MC2 GROUP, LLC | | |
| (Sugar Nations of F | | (Mading Addr | • | |
| 4300 WEST CYPRESS | STREET | 4300 WEST CYPRESS STREET | | |
| TAMPA, FL 33607 | | TAMPA, FL 3360° | | |
| Name and <u>street addres</u> Name: | a of Florida registered agent: (P.O.) HARRY TEICHMAN | Box. <u>NQT</u> acceptable) | FILED JV-2-Rh | |
| Office Address: | 1000 WEST CASS STREET | | | |
| | TAMPA | Ftorida 33606 | 937 L | |
| | (Cny) | . 1701101 | | |
| та иссерсте отідпион: | v of my position as registered agent. | | | |
| | f efteroried sj | zet's signature) | ļ | |
| S. The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: | neity and address of the person(s) wh <u>Name and Address:</u> | to has have authority to manage is are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> | Name and Address: | |
| | THE MCT OROUP MAN | AGEMENT, LLC | | |
| MGR | | | | |
| MGR | 4300 WEST CYPRESS ST | <u> </u> | | |
| MGR | | <u></u> | | |
| MGR | 4300 WEST CYPRESS ST | <u>r. </u> | | |
| MGR | 4300 WEST CYPRESS ST | <u>T</u> | | |
| | J300 WEST CYPRESS S TAMPA, FL 33607 | | | |
| (Use attachments if neces | 4300 WEST CYPRESS S TAMPA, FL 33607 | | | |
| (Use attachments if neces) Attached is a certificate perisdiction under the law | sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certif | old, duly authenticated by the official ha | ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath | |
| (Use attachments if neces) 9. Attached is a certificate purisdiction under the faw of the translator must be start. 10. This document is executed. | sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification accordance with section 605.0 time Department of State constitutes | old, duly authenticated by the official ha ficate is in a foreign language, a translati 0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, Lam awar a third degree felony as provided for in | on of the certificate under oath the certificate | |
| (Use attachments if neces) 9. Attached is a certificate parisdiction under the faw of the translator must be start. 10. This document is executed. | sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification accordance with section 605.0 time Department of State constitutes | old, duly authenticated by the official ha ficate is in a foreign language, a translati 0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, Lam awar a third degree felony as provided for in | on of the certificate under oath the certificate | |
| (Use attachments if neces) 9. Attached is a certificate purisdiction under the faw of the translator must be start. 10. This document is executed. | sary) of existence, no more than 90 days (of which it is organized. (If the certifulation accordance with section 605.0) the Department of State constitutes | old, duly authenticated by the official ha ficate is in a foreign language, a translati 0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awar a third degree felony as provided for in s | on of the certificate under oath e that any false information .817.155, F.S. | |
| (Use attachments if neces) 9. Attached is a certificate purisdiction under the faw of the translator must be start. 10. This document is executed. | sary) of existence, no more than 90 days (of which it is organized. (If the certifulation accordance with section 605.0) the Department of State constitutes | old, duly authenticated by the official ha ficate is in a foreign language, a translati 0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, Lam awar a third degree felony as provided for in | on of the certificate under oath e that any false information .817.155, F.S. | |

Delaware

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "THE MC2 GROUP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

6535566 8300

SR# 20176568876

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey Vr (Bulloce, Secretary 06.52314

Authentication: 203396732

Date: 10-13-17